BUS CONNECTORS
Standard & EHV to 765 KV
888-SwagE-NOwdmCpOwER.COm
2    |   dmcpower.com
BUS CONNECTOR SYSTEM
Current Cycle Testing Temperature Rise Testing Bend Testing Vibration Testing
Typical Test Graph for
Welded Connector Failure

3  BUS RUN SIZE
4  (OPTIONAL) SECOND BUS OR CABLE RUN
ordEring inforMation - BuS ConnECtorS
■ Refer to the Standard Product Dimensions on page 3 for our Bus Size and Bolt Circle Configurations
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
Bus-to-Bus Splice
PLK1000 D
1” Bus Run
16
888-swage-now   |   15
BUS TOOliNg SElECTiON ChaRT
all tooling is available for pURCHaSE, RENTaL and LEaSE
Call 888-SwagE-NOw or contact your local Territory manager for more information
HEAD ASSEMBLY SIZE
DMC
Size
Bus
Size
Model 57/58*
Power Unit
Model 65
Power Unit
Model 85
Power Unit
Model 115
Power Unit Swage Dies Inspection
Gauge Pump Type
16 1" DLT57PLHA0016 DLT65PLHA0016 DLT56PLDI0016 PLKIG2000-16
DLT06MAPE2001
(Battery)
or
DLT12MAPE1000
(Electric)
24 1-1/2" DLT57PLHA0024 DLT65PLHA0024 DLT56PLDI0024 PLKIG2000-24
32 2" DLT57PLHA0032 DLT65PLHA0032 DLT56PLDI0032 PLKIG2000-32
40 2-1/2" DLT57PLHA0040 DLT65PLHA0040 DLT56PLDI0040 PLKIG2000-40
48 3" DLT57PLHA0048 DLT65PLHA0048 DLT56PLDI0048 PLKIG2000-48
56 3-1/2" DLT65PLHA0056 DLT65PLDI0056 PLKIG2000-56
64 4" DLT65PLHA0064 DLT65PLDI0064 PLKIG2000-64
80 5" DLT86PLHA0080 DLT85PLDI0080 PLKIG2000-80
96 6" PLT115PLTA0000 PLT115PLDI0096 PLKIG2000-96 PLT115MAPE1000
*Model 58 Power Unit can also Swage Cable Connectors from 2000 to 2500 MCM
Our compact and portable tools (as little as 30 pounds) are hydraulically actuated using
a 10,000 psi pump and are capable of producing up to 115 tons of Swaging power!
DMC Power will train and certify your entire crew in less than 30 minutes, helping you
spend more time installing Bus, Cable and Grounding and less time waiting.
ONE TOOl IS ALL YOU NEED TO
STaRT SwagiNg